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GPS Academic Calendar 2025-2026

Date Day Events
May 01, 2025 Thursday
May 02, 2025 Friday

May 03, 2025 Saturday
May 04, 2025 Sunday
May 05, 2025 Monday
May 06, 2025 Tuesday
May 07, 2025 Wednesday
May 08, 2025 Thursday
May 09, 2025 Friday

May 10, 2025 Saturday
May 11, 2025 Sunday
May 12, 2025 Monday
May 13, 2025 Tuesday
May 14, 2025 Wednesday
May 15, 2025 Thursday
May 16, 2025 Friday

May 17, 2025 Saturday
May 18, 2025 Sunday
May 19, 2025 Monday
May 20, 2025 Tuesday
May 21, 2025 Wednesday
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May 22, 2025 Thursday

May 23,2025 Friday

May 24, 2025 Saturday

May 25, 2025 Sunda};

May 26, 2025 Monday

May 27, 2025 Tuesday

May 28, 2025 Wednesday All staff back to work

May 29, 2025 Thursday

May 30, 2025 Friday

May 31, 2025 Saturday Parent Orientation for 2025-
26

Date Day Events - LK to GR 8

June 01, 2025 Sunday

June 02, 2025 Monday 2025-26 academic year
School reopens for Grade 1 to
10

June 03, 2025 Tuesday

June 04, 2025 Wednesday School reopens for
kindergarten

June 05, 2025 Thursday

June 06, 2025 Friday

June 07,2025 Saturday Bakrid holiday

June 08, 2025 Sunday

June 09, 2025 Monday Assembly

June 10, 2025 Tuesday
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June 11,2025 Wednesday

June 12, 2025 Thursday

June 13, 2025 Friday

June 14, 2025 Saturday Holiday

June 15, 2025 Sunday

June 16, 2025 Monday Assembly

June 17, 2025 Tuesday

June 18, 2025 Wednesday

June 19, 2025 Thursday

June 20, 2025 Friday

June 21, 2025 Saturday Working day - International
music, yoga and karate day
celebration.

June 22, 2025 Sunday

June 23, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 9
Assembly presentation —
Chemistry
Kanmani

June 24, 2025 Tuesday

June 25,2025 Wednesday

June 26, 2025 | Thursday

June 27,2025 Friday

June 28, 2025 Saturday Working day - Academic

June 29, 2025 Sunday

June 30, 2025 Monday Assembly -Gr 8
Assembly presentation — Gr 8
— Tamil - Kiruthika and
Arasakumari
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Date Day Events - LK to GR 8

July 01, 2025 Tuesday

July 02,2025 Wednesday

July 03, 2025 Thursday

July 04, 2025 Friday

July 05, 2025 Saturday Working day - Kindergarten
report day

July 06, 2025 Sunday Muharram

July 07,2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 7
Assembly presentation - Arts -
Aldin

July 08, 2025 Tuesday

July 09, 2025 Wednesday

July 10, 2025 Thursday

July 11, 2025 Friday

July 12,2025 Saturday Holiday

July 13,2025 Sunday

July 14, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 6
Assembly presentation - Gr 6 -
Math- Raji and Richard

July 15,2025 Tuesday

July 16, 2025 Wednesday

July 17,2025 Thursday

July 18, 2025 Friday

July 19, 2025 Saturday Working day - Events and
competitions - Nature

July 20, 2025 Sunday

July 21, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 5
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July 22,2025 Tuesday

July 23,2025 Wednesday

July 24, 2025 Thursday

July 25, 2025 Friday

July 26, 2025 Saturday Holiday

July 27,2025 Sunday

July 28, 2025 Monday First mid-term exams start

July 29, 2025 Tuesday

July 30, 2025 Wednesday

July 31, 2025 Thursday

Date Day Events - LK to GR 8

August 01, 2025 Friday First mid-term exam ends

August 02, 2025 Saturday Working day - Kindergarten
report day

August 03, 2025 Sunday

August 04, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 4

August 05,2025 | Tuesday

August 06,2025 | Wednesday

August 07,2025 | Thursday

August 08, 2025 Friday

August 09, 2025 | Saturday Working day - Events and
competitions Independence Day

August 10, 2025 Sunday

August 11, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 3
Assembly presentation - Gr 3-
Social - Leela and Priya
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August 12,2025 | Tuesday
August 13,2025 | Wednesday
August 14,2025 | Thursday
August 15,2025 | Friday Independence Day
August 16, 2025 Saturday Krishna Jayanthi holiday
August 17,2025 Sunday
August 18, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 2
Assembly presentation-Gr 2
English — Nisha and Prema
August 19,2025 | Tuesday
August 20,2025 | Wednesday
August 21,2025 | Thursday
August 22,2025 Friday
August 23,2025 Saturday Working day- Academic
August 24,2025 | Sunday
August 25,2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 1
Assembly presentation - Physics
- Prakash
August 26,2025 Tuesday
August 27,2025 | Wednesday Ganesh Chathurthi holiday
August 28, 2025 Thursday
August 29, 2025 Friday
August 30,2025 Saturday Holiday
August 31,2025 Sunday
Date Day Events - LK to GR 8

September 01, 2025

Monday

Assembly - UKG
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Assembly presentation - Gr5 -
Science - Sruthi and Gayathri

September 02,2025 | Tuesday

September 03,2025 | Wednesday | Grandparents’ day celebration

September 04, 2025 | Thursday Teacher’s day celebration

September 05,2025 | Friday Miladi Nabi holiday, Onam

September 06, 2025 | Saturday Holiday

September 07,2025 Sunday

September 08,2025 | Monday Assembly
Assembly presentation - Gr 1 -
Library - Kalyani and Sandya

September 09,2025 | Tuesday

September 10, 2025 Wednesday

September 11, 2025 | Thursday

September 12, 2025 Friday

September 13, 2025 | Saturday Working day - Kindergarten
report day

September 14,2025 | Sunday

September 15,2025 | Monday Assembly

September 16,2025 | Tuesday

September 17,2025 | Wednesday

September 18, 2025 Thursday

September 19, 2025 Friday Quarterly exams start

September 20,2025 | Saturday Working day

September 21,2025 | Sunday

September 22,2025 | Monday No Assembly

September 23, 2025 | Tuesday

September 24, 2025 Wednesday
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September 25, 2025

Thursday

September 26, 2025

Friday

End of Quarterly exams

September 27,2025

Saturday

Staff working day

September 28,2025 | Sunday

September 29, 2025 Monday Quarterly and Pooja holidays

September 30, 2025 | Tuesday

Date Day Events - LK to GR 8

October 01, 2025 Wednesday

October 02, 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

October 03, 2025 Friday

October 04, 2025 Saturday Quarterly holidays ends

October 05, 2025 Sunday

October 06, 2025 Monday School reopens for second term
Assembly - SLC

October 07, 2025 Tuesday |

October 08, 2025 Wednesday | Report card due

October 09, 2025 Thursday

October 10, 2025 Friday

October 11, 2025 Saturday Parent report card day

October 12, 2025 Sunday

October 13,2025 Monday ~Assembly - Gr 10
Assembly presentation Arts -
Computer- Raymond

October 14, 2025 Tuesday

October 15, 2025 Wednesday

October 16, 2025 Thursday
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October 17, 2025 Friday

October 18, 2025 Saturday Holiday

October 19, 2025 Sunday

October 20, 2025 Monday Diwali

October 21, 2025 Tuesday Holiday

October 22, 2025 Wednesday | National colors day -
kindergarten celebration

October 23, 2025 Thursday

October 24, 2025 Friday

October 25, 2025

Saturday

Working day - Events and
competitions World Food day -
International Girl child day

October 26, 2025 Sunday
October 27, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 9
Assembly presentation - Gr 9 -
science - Sudha and Lakshmi
October 28, 2025 Tuesday
October 29, 2025 Wednesday
October 30, 2025 Thursday
October 31, 2025 Friday
Date Day Events - LK to GR 8
November 01, 2025 Saturday Working day
November 02, 2025 Sunday
November 03, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 8
Assembly presentation - Gr 4 -
Math - Leema and Narmatha
November 04, 2025 Tuesday
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November 05, 2025 Wednesday

November 06, 2025 Thursday

November 07, 2025 Friday

November 08, 2025 Saturday Holiday

November 09, 2025 Sunday

November 10, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 7
Assembly presentation - Gr 7 —
Social - Arokyamary and
Warren

November 11, 2025 Tuesday

November 12,2025 Wednesday

November 13, 2025 Thursday

November 14, 2025 Friday Children’s day Celebration

November 15,2025 Saturday Working day - Kindergarten
report day

November 16, 2025 Sunday

November 17, 2025 Monday Second mid-term test starts

November 18, 2025 Tuesday

November 19, 2025 Wednesday

November 20, 2025 Thursday

November 21, 2025 Friday End of Second mid-term test

November 22, 2025 Saturday Holiday

November 23, 2025 Sunday

November 24, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 6

November 25, 2025 Tuesday

November 26, 2025 Wednesday

November 27,2025 Thursday

November 28, 2025 Friday
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November 29, 2025 Saturday Working day - Events and
competitions — Author’s day,
constitution day.

November 30, 2025 Sunday

Date Day Events - LK to GR 8

December 01, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 5
Assembly presentation - Gr 10 -
English - Leena and Punitha

December 02, 2025 Tuesday

December 03, 2025 Wednesda

y

December 04, 2025 Thursday

December 05, 2025 Friday

December 06, 2025 Saturday Working day - Sports day

December 07,2025 Sunday

December 08, 2025 Monday Assembly - Gr 4

December 09, 2025 Tuesday

December 10, 2025 Wednesda

y

December 11, 2025 Thursday

December 12, 2025 Friday

December 13, 2025 Saturday Working day- Academic

December 14, 2025 Sunday

December 15, 2025 Monday Assembly - SLC

December 16, 2025 Tuesday Half-yearly exam starts

December 17, 2025 Wednesda

Yy

December 18, 2025 Thursday
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December 19, 2025

Friday
December 20, 2025 Saturday Working day
December 21, 2025 Sunday
December 22, 2025 Monday
December 23,2025 Tuesday End of half-yearly exams -
Christmas celebration
December 24, 2025 Wednesda | Half-yearly holidays
y
December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas
December 26, 2025 Friday
December 27, 2025 Saturday
December 28, 2025 Sunday
December 29, 2025 Monday
December 30, 2025 Tuesday
December 31, 2025 Wednesda
y
Date Day Events - LK to GR 8
January 01, 2026 Thursday
January 02, 2026 Friday
January 03, 2026 Saturday Half-yearly holidays ends
January 04, 2026 Sunday
January 05, 2026 Monday School reopens for the third term
Assembly - SLC
January 06, 2026 Tuesday
January 07, 2026 Wednesday Report card due
January 08, 2026 Thursday
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January 09, 2026 Friday

January 10, 2026 Saturday Parent report card day -
Competitions - Pongal Vizha.

January 11, 2026 Sunday

January 12, 2026 Monday Assembly - Gr 3

January 13, 2026 Tuesday

January 14, 2026 Wednesday | Pongal holidays

January 15, 2026 Thursday

January 16, 2026 Friday

January 17, 2026 Saturday Holiday

January 18, 2026 Sunday

January 19, 2026 Monday Assembly - SLC

January 20, 2026 Tuesday

January 21, 2026 Wednesday

January 22, 2026 Thursday

January 23, 2026 Friday

January 24, 2026 Saturday Working day

January 25, 2026 Sunday Annual day

January 26, 2026 Monday Republic Day

January 27, 2026 Tuesday

January 28, 2026 Wednesday

January 29, 2026 Thursday

January 30, 2026 Friday

January 31, 2026 Saturday Working day - Academic
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Date Day Events - LK to GR 8

February 01, 2026 Sunday Thaipoosam

February 02, 2026 Monday Assembly- Gr 2

February 03,2026 Tuesday

February 04, 2026 Wednesday

February 05, 2026 Thursday

February 06, 2026 Friday

February 07, 2026 Saturday Working day

February 08, 2026 Sunday

February 09, 2026 Monday Assembly - Gr 1

February 10, 2026 Tuesday

February 11, 2026 Wednesday

February 12, 2026 Thursday

February 13, 2026 Friday

February 14, 2026 Saturday Holiday

February 15, 2026 Sunday

February 16, 2026 Monday Assembly - UKG
Assembly presentation- UKG -
Subashini

February 17, 2026 '[;uesday

February 18,2026 Wednesday

February 19, 2026 Thursday

February 20, 2026 Friday

February 21, 2026 Saturday ‘| Working day - Events and
competitions - National science
day

February 22, 2026 Sunday
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February 23, 2026 Monday Assembly - LKG
Assembly presentation- LKG -
Swetha

February 24, 2026 Tuesday

February 25, 2026 Wednesday

February 26, 2026 Thursday

February 27,2026 Friday

February 28, 2026 Saturday Holiday

Date Day Events - LK to GR 8

March 01, 2026 Sunday

March 02, 2026 Monday Assembly - Gr 9

March 03, 2026 Tuesday

March 04, 2026 Wednesday

March 05, 2026 Thursday

March 06, 2026 Friday

March 07,2026 Saturday Working day- Academic

March 08, 2026 Sunday

March 09, 2026 Monday Assembly - Gr 8
Last Assembly

March 10,2026 Tuesday

March 11, 2026 Wednesday

March 12,2026 Thursday UKG end of the year assessment
starts

March 13, 2026 Friday

March 14,2026 Saturday Annual exams- Working day

March 15, 2026 Sunday
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